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There are a total of 26 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Sikkim. State is famous for its
culture and Kanchenjunga, the world’s third-highest mountain. Gangtok is the

capital of the Sikkim. Sonam Lochar, Losar, and Indra Jatra are among the top

celebrated festivals in Sikkim. Here is the Complete Government holidays in

Sikkim list.

Govt. Official Holidays in Sikkim List:

Date Day Holiday

1Jan Wed New Year

14 Jan Tue Makar Sankranthi

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

30 Jan Thu Sonam Losar

28 Feb Fri Losar

14 Mar Fri Holi

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

6 Apr Sun Ram Navami

14 Apr Mon Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

16 May Fri State Day

13 Jul Sun Bhanu Jayanti

8 Aug Fri Tendong Lho Rum Faat
15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Krishna Janmashtami
26 Aug Tue Haritalika Teej

7 Sept Sun Indra Jatra

29 Sept Mon Maha Saptami

30 Sept Tue Maha Saptami

10ct Wed Maha Navami

D Nt Thun Mahatma (2andhi Tavanti

LATEST



PIRwIS

210ct

23 Oct

11 Nov

25 Dec

30 Dec

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.
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Diwali

Bhai Duj

Lhabab Duchen
Christmas Divas

Tamu Losar

Is this a Sikkim Govt Holiday list of 20257

Yes, this is the Sikkim Govt Holiday list of 2025.

Whichisthe mostvisited tourist destinationin Sikkim?

Gangtok is the most visited tourist destination in Sikkim.

What is the mostfamous festival of Sikkim?

Triple Blessed Festival, also known as Saga Dawa is the most famous festival of Sikkim.
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